IN THE COURT OF MS. RAJWANT KAUR, CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, KAPURTHALA Office Order

d from 01.07.2024 to 31.07.2024 will be performed as

The Duty Work for the period from 01.07.20	From	То
Officer Name		
Kapurthala		
n ga Kasuthala	01.07.2024	06.07.2024
	07 07.2024	12.07.2024
		18.07.2024
		24.07.2024
Ms. Simran, JMIC, Kapurthala		31.07.2024
Ms. Bhawna Bharti, JMIC, Kapurthala	25.07.2021	
Phagwara		
Mc Surekha Dadwal, SDJM, Phagwara	11.07.2024	20.07.2024
	01.07.2024	10.07.2024
	21.07.2024	31.07.2024
		21.07.2021
Ms. Mehak Sabharwal, SDJM, Sultanpur Lodhi	16.07.2024	31.07.2024
Sh. Servesh Singh, JMIC, Sultanpur Lodhi	01.07.2024	15.07.2024
Bholath		
Sh. Rahul Kumar, SDJM, Bholath	01.07.2024	31.07.2024
	s:- Cofficer Name <u>Kapurthala</u> Mrs. Suman Pathak, JMIC, Kapurthala Ms. Navjit Pal Kaur, JMIC, Kapurthala Sh. Suresh Kumar, JMIC, Kapurthala Ms. Simran, JMIC, Kapurthala Ms. Bhawna Bharti, JMIC, Kapurthala <u>Phagwara</u> Ms Surekha Dadwal, SDJM, Phagwara Sh. Harshbir Sandhu, JMIC, Phagwara Sh. Vijay Singh Dadwal, JMIC Phagwara <u>Sultanpur Lodhi</u> Ms. Mehak Sabharwal, SDJM, Sultanpur Lodhi	s:- Officer Name From <u>Kapurthala</u> Mrs. Suman Pathak, JMIC, Kapurthala 01.07.2024 Ms. Navjit Pal Kaur, JMIC, Kapurthala 07.07.2024 Sh. Suresh Kumar, JMIC, Kapurthala 13.07.2024 Ms. Simran, JMIC, Kapurthala 19.07.2024 Ms. Bhawna Bharti, JMIC, Kapurthala 25.07.2024 <u>Phagwara</u> Ms Surekha Dadwal, SDJM, Phagwara 11.07.2024 Sh. Harshbir Sandhu, JMIC, Phagwara 01.07.2024 Sh. Vijay Singh Dadwal, JMIC Phagwara 21.07.2024 <u>Sultanpur Lodhi</u> Ms. Mehak Sabharwal, SDJM, Sultanpur Lodhi 16.07.2024 Sh. Servesh Singh, JMIC, Sultanpur Lodhi 01.07.2024 <u>Bholath</u>

Note:-

If an Officer intends to proceed on leave then in that eventuality he/she will have to make his/her own arrangement for adjustment of duty and shall intimate the undersigned and Ld. District & Sessions Judge well in advance before leaving the station. In case of sudden absence of an officer owing to some official work then duty work will be done by the officer who has been assigned duty work for the next day period.

Gnest far (Rajwant Kaur)

Chief Judicial Magistrate Kapurthala

Endst. No. 302 Dated 26 6 24

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Kapurthala.

2. The District Attorney, Kapurthala;

3. All Judicial Officers posted at Kapurthala Sessions Division.

4. The Presidents Bar Associations, Kapurthala, Phagwara, Sultanpur Lodhi and Bholath.

5. The Senior Superinten dent of Police, Kapurthala.

6. The Suvidha Centre Judicial, Kapurthala.

(Rajwant Kaur) Chief Judicial Magistrate Kapurthala